ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

2Pcs

H.CAP NUT M6 ILALLEN KEY
4Pcs

G.BARREL NUT M6

4Pcs

B.METAL WASHER ¢8/14X3
16Pcs

D.BOLT M6X60
10Pcs

E.BOLT M6X50
2Pcs

FINISHED




